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Liberty Hills Golf Club
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GHIN Number Local Number Golfer Name Gender Membership Code Email Address H.I. Current H.I. Date of Birth Digital Profile
10988333 Connor Adelsberger Male R CA676616@ohio.edu 6.3 6.3 02/16/1999 No

1687869 136 Dave Allison Male R dmallison53@gmail.com 7.6 7.6 Yes

10958953 Taylor Allison Male R tallison.175@gmail.com 18.8 18.8 Yes

10958952 Tom Allison Male R tomallison592@gmail.com 14.4 14.4 Yes

131516 135 Mr. Bert Alspaugh Male R bert_alspaugh@yahoo.com 15.3 15.3 Yes

10958954 Mike Asman Male R asman97@twc.com 12.4 12.4 02/03/1972 Yes

5547067 84 Chris Bailey Male R kcbgolfs@yahoo.com 13.1 13.1 01/18/1972 Yes

3327224 33 Jerami Barnes Male R jsbarnes03@gmail.com 8.0 8.0 05/29/1980 Yes

11361376 David Barnett Male R dbnlb2@gmail.com 12.6 12.6 No

10958958 David Baustert Male R David.Baustert@gmail.com 22.0 22.0 09/26/1989 Yes

11771183 Delanie Baustert Female R delanie@nationalsalt.com NH NH Yes

8555577 285 Thomas Beam Male R tbeam64@gmail.com 14.3 14.3 Yes

131531 168 Robert Benavides Male R bandits31@gmail.com 14.4 14.4 Yes

11709368 Jim Berton Male R Berton5@yahoo.com 16.7 16.7 04/09/1977 Yes

10959060 107 Greg Best Male R gbest68@gmail.com 10.4 10.4 11/30/1955 Yes

10959070 112 Michael Brady Male R mlbrady51@outlook.com 38.3 38.3 No

8496611 113 Butch Brown Male R butchb1947@gmail.com 22.9 22.9 Yes

1688172 157 Eric Brown Male R EBEAGLE333@GMAIL.COM 6.8 6.8 No
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11346256 Kevin Brown Male R hoosiersooner8@hotmail.com 17.5 17.5 03/21/1964 No

1843258 307 Dan Brownlee Male R dbrownlee72@yahoo.com 9.6 9.6 No

10958960 Steve Buck Male R steve@nationalsalt.com 15.4 15.4 08/18/1964 Yes

11345635 Brent Burk Male R bburk01@hotmail.com 43.2 43.2 Yes

10959083 John Butler Male R johnbutler935@yahoo.com 23.7 23.7 02/09/1967 Yes

8496615 117 Ron Carmin Male R roncarmin1@gmail.com 21.2 21.2 05/03/1954 Yes

11142932 Tim Cerwinsky Male R cerwintim@hotmail.com 15.1 15.1 Yes

8496617 123 Roy Clark Male R duke4653@icloud.com 16.8 16.8 12/31/1941 Yes

10958963 Chad Claybaugh Male R claybaughchad25@gmail.com 16.8 16.8 Yes

10959103 James Clement Male R jcsports@embarqmail.com 15.0 15.0 05/08/1961 Yes

11356383 Chasity Cline-Covington Female R ldyboxr@gmail.com 45.5 45.5 Yes

10959106 Bob Cohn Jr Male R racohn300@woh.rr.com 23.3 23.3 Yes

1696909 251 Logan Coleman Male R sports_coleman12@hotmail.com 23.3 23.3 No

1267623 191 Mark Coleman Male R steelers_43311@yahoo.com 11.0 11.0 Yes

1691966 215 Mason Coleman Male R masoncoleman36@gmail.com 9.4 9.4 Yes

5547068 85 Mike Coleman Male R mikeacoleman63@gmail.com 6.5 6.5 No

8555837 296 Mike Conley Male R mikeconley2579@gmail.com 11.4 11.4 Yes

8496706 263 Heidi Cooksey Female R hcooksey58@gmail.com 22.5 22.5 Yes

8496623 130 Tom Cooksey Male R cooksey58@embarqmail.com 12.3 12.3 Yes

10959111 Cory Cooper Male R ccoop15@live.com 12.9 12.9 Yes

11356390 Derek Covington Male R covidddc@gmail.com 31.6 31.6 No

11716785 Brian Cox Male R bandtcox@sbcglobal.net NH NH 03/20/1959 Yes

11708708 Tammy Cox Female R Tamcox13@yahoo.com 15.9 15.9 04/19/1965 Yes
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11274611 Dustin Craig Male R ddcraig24@gmail.com 30.6 30.6 Yes

5547074 91 Jere Daniels Male R jadaniels1220@gmail.com 16.5 16.5 Yes

10958966 Bob Davis Male R drobcon@gmail.com 18.5 18.5 No

11353307 Chris Davis Male R c.davis937@gmail.com 9.6 9.6 No

1294106 208 Tom Diener Male R tmdiener@embarqmail.com 17.9 17.9 Yes

1860910 331 Terry Dolan Male R tdolan2011@hotmail.com 15.8 15.8 Yes

11274619 Kalaeb Draper Male R kalaebd@gmail.com 19.3 19.3 Yes

10959124 Scott Duff Male R scottduff@ohioreadymix.com 31.4 31.4 No

8496627 138 John Early Male R johnearly45@yahoo.com 14.9 14.9 No

11273341 Donovan Ebbeskote Male R ebbeskotte11@hotmail.com 24.4 24.4 Yes

1854872 324 Patrick Ellis Male R patrick.k.ellis@gmail.com 13.8 13.8 10/05/1951 Yes

11325944 Jason Evans Male R jastevans@yahoo.com 17.2 17.2 Yes

10959132 Joe Fawcett Male R fawcett.50@gmail.com 9.8 9.8 Yes

11355067 Brandt Fields Male R fields.310@osu.edu 21.6 21.6 No

1850723 319 Tony Fink Male R tfink@hillandhamilton.com 7.9 7.9 Yes

10958970 Dana Fish Male R danafish1966@gmail.com 12.6 12.6 10/12/1966 Yes

11485645 Michael Fisher Male R kingfish22@live.com 21.5 21.5 03/17/1989 Yes

8496634 145 Steve Flora Male R steveflora66@gmail.com 17.2 17.2 02/09/1961 Yes

10958971 Bruce Foreman Male R private2001@columbus.rr.com 16.9 16.9 Yes

11773853 Mark Fowler Male R mwayne1104@gmail.com NH NH 11/04/1961 No

4150553 78 Travis Fowler Male R travfowler1@gmail.com 4.6 4.6 05/10/1995 Yes

8496636 147 Tim Froebe Male R tfroebe@columbus.rr.com 23.6 23.6 07/18/1947 Yes

10958973 Shawn Fuerst Male R shawn_fuerst@yahoo.com 11.9 11.9 Yes
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10959143 Jordan Fultz Male R fultzerelli11@hotmail.com 2.1 2.1 No

11303399 Kyle Gerwels Male R gerwelsk@gmail.com 21.2 21.2 Yes

3327210 309 Larry Gleeson Male R lwgleeson@hotmail.com 14.7 14.7 04/30/1953 Yes

4135253 52 Dale Goff Male R ldalegoff@icloud.com 12.9 12.9 Yes

1205613 216 Jeff Goings Male R Jeff.Goings.60@gmail.com 5.6 5.6 01/29/1960 Yes

1258521 188 Chuck Graber Male R charles_graber@hotmail.com 4.5 4.5 08/20/1970 No

11361383 Bill Gribben Male R wgribben@columbus.rr.com 11.8 11.8 No

10958976 Lisa Guider Female R lguider25@gmail.com 21.0 21.0 Yes

8496640 152 Ron Hadley Male R ronaldehadley@gmail.com 23.5 23.5 Yes

10958977 Jason Hamilton Male R ee33302000@yahoo.com 15.0 15.0 No

10992949 Chris Harman Male R chris_s_harman@outlook.com 8.7 8.7 Yes

10959165 Bob Harmison Male R rcharmison@gmail.com 19.9 19.9 01/14/1955 Yes

11800522 Jacob Harshbarger Male R jacobharshbarger@yahoo.com NH NH Yes

1293398 206 Jill Hatcher Female R hatch2231@yahoo.com 19.2 19.2 Yes

10959346 Rick Hatcher Male R 53rhatch@gmail.com 12.4 12.4 05/31/1953 Yes

5547071 88 David Heaberlin Male R davendaisy@gmail.com 14.2 14.2 No

10959168 24 Kirk Helmandollar Male R kehsr1@gmail.com 33.2 33.2 Yes

8496641 156 Ed Heminger Male R eheminger@columbus.rr.com 14.3 14.3 Yes

10261264 Debora Hemmert Female R hemmertdeb@gmail.com 15.8 15.8 Yes

10958983 Bryan Hensel Male R bhensel64@gmail.com 25.3 25.3 Yes

10959170 165 Don Hensley Male R dioliver9@yahoo.com 13.9 13.9 Yes

10958984 Chuck Hildreth Male R nothinbutjnet@yahoo.com 24.4 24.4 12/04/1955 Yes

10958985 Jim Hilliker Male R jhilliker_bfs@hotmail.com 14.6 14.6 No
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11373229 Deeger Hilty Male R dhilty32@gmail.com 31.6 31.6 No

10548311 William Hitchcock Male R Kermit5634@yahoo.com 8.8 8.8 Yes

10958986 Roy Hobson Male R hobsonpga@playlibertyhills.com 7.8 7.8 03/07/1955 No

11361422 Chris Hoffer Male R choffer@ferguson-construction.com 10.6 10.6 Yes

8496645 161 Logan Holt Male R lholt4@gmail.com +3.6 +3.6 01/01/1990 Yes

131520 153 Bob Hughes Male R bhughes@steveaustins.com 1.0 1.0 05/23/1970 Yes

2176092 Travis Hughes Male R ta1000hughes@gmail.com 7.3 7.3 Yes

10958990 Mike Hull Male R lt8wally@yahoo.com 29.8 29.8 02/07/1957 Yes

3204612 230 Ken Jenkins Male R kjenkins@teamppi.com 6.5 6.5 Yes

10958993 Darrell Johnston Male R code1024@yahoo.com 25.1 25.1 01/18/1964 Yes

11517050 Jeff Keckler Male R jefferee29@gmail.com 16.5 16.5 Yes

1870912 335 Chuck Kellenberger Male R chuckkaytreefarm@outlook.com 17.9 17.9 Yes

8555914 305 Dr. Gary Kennedy Male R garykennedy@centurylink.net 11.8 11.8 Yes

11346314 Chris Kinney Male R kinney2277@columbus.rr.com 14.2 14.2 01/27/1964 Yes

11290798 Devin Kipker Male R 13dkipker@gmail.com 29.2 29.2 No

11347619 Dillon Knueven Male R dillonknueven@gmail.com 7.8 7.8 Yes

390640 177 Randy Korn Male R kornres213@gmail.com 13.2 13.2 Yes

10958997 Howard Lambert Male R hllambert@embarqmail.com 22.6 22.6 No

10958998 Jan Lambert Female R lambertjan17@gmail.com 41.7 41.7 No

8496653 178 Denny Lane Male R dennyrlane@gmail.com 9.5 9.5 Yes

11702294 Ryan Lane Male R ryan.lane74@gmail.com 11.9 11.9 07/06/1974 Yes

11325080 Wes Legge Male R legge3@outlook.com 20.6 20.6 Yes

10959001 Don Leis Male R dsleis@embarqmail.com 14.1 14.1 Yes
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11787727 Bob Leiter Male R rleiter2@aol.com NH NH No

11735762 Cory Leiter Male R Leiter4@gmail.com NH NH 03/13/1994 Yes

1697969 257 Keith Levan Male R keithshacknchop@yahoo.com 13.6 13.6 Yes

131524 159 John Limberg Male R jlimberg@premetfab.com 24.9 24.9 Yes

1774318 298 Rob Louden Male R roblouden22@yahoo.com 5.3 5.3 Yes

11322174 Phyllis Macy Female R phyllismacy@yahoo.com 37.4 37.4 07/10/1952 Yes

11352664 Chad Mahurin Male R chadmahurin042@gmail.com 46.2 46.2 Yes

10959225 102 Brad Maples Male R bradmaples79@gmail.com NH NH No

10959224 Don Maples Male R donjmaples@yahoo.com 14.6 14.6 Yes

10959011 Doug Marquis Male R grandmarquis1524@gmail.com 13.0 13.0 Yes

10959227 Jeff Martin Male R irishskruffy@yahoo.com 13.0 13.0 Yes

8496662 195 Mike McCall Male R mmccall10@woh.rr.com 16.9 16.9 Yes

11338359 Steve McCall Male R stevenmccall6982@gmail.com 10.4 10.4 No

10959013 46 Greg McClellan Male R gttod64@gmail.com 4.6 4.6 Yes

6260693 Mark McIntyre Male R mark03@mac.com 14.4 14.4 09/08/1954 Yes

10959015 Gary McKenzie Male R mckengl@gmail.com 9.6 9.6 07/01/1946 Yes

11761741 Landon McKirahan Male R landonmckirahan28@gmail.com 26.3 26.3 07/15/1992 Yes

11029278 Louis Mclain Male R louismclain@ymail.com 18.0 18.0 04/12/1977 Yes

10959016 Rob Merritt Male R Mmbunch2005@gmail.com 12.0 12.0 01/23/1976 Yes

10826825 Zoey Merritt Female J Mmbunch13@gmail.com 6.9 6.9 04/25/2007 Yes

11352309 Brian Middleton Male R bam26565@hotmail.com 10.2 10.2 04/21/1980 Yes

10959017 Doug Miller Male R lakerat1984@gmail.com 4.0 4.0 Yes

8496665 198 William Montgomery Male R bill@ssmattys.com 25.3 25.3 Yes
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1652282 239 James Morris Jr Male R jcm@woh.rr.com 10.6 10.6 03/17/1966 Yes

11326663 Scott Morris Male R dscottm14@gmail.com 39.0 39.0 09/19/1959 Yes

1421466 212 Wally Munz Male R wmunz13@yahoo.com 25.3 25.3 Yes

11316019 Jered Neidhart Male R neidhartjm@yahoo.com 15.3 15.3 03/27/1983 Yes

11742142 Bryan Newland Male R Bnewland61@gmail.com 20.3 20.3 04/21/1994 Yes

11778743 Darin Olson Male R darinolson485@gmail.com NH NH Yes

11705303 Eric Oswald Male R eoswald91@gmail.com NH NH 10/17/1991 Yes

11325939 Payton Oyer Male R paytonoyer@gmail.com 17.4 17.4 Yes

11316016 Shawn Oyer Male R shaunoyer@yahoo.com 14.4 14.4 02/17/1972 Yes

1851947 322 Pete Parks Male R parksp@embarqmail.com 15.3 15.3 Yes

5547090 103 Tim Penhorwood Male R walkswithwapiti@yahoo.com 14.1 14.1 Yes

10959265 Bill Pierce Male R 49ers01@embarqmail.com 32.9 32.9 Yes

11341000 Jeremy Plank Male R plankjeremy@yahoo.com 21.3 21.3 05/04/1976 Yes

2066713 Dwight Preston Male R dwightpreston04@gmail.com 6.3 6.3 06/24/1986 Yes

11362449 Michael Preston Male R michael.preston@honeywell.com 20.4 20.4 Yes

11735433 Shane Quay Male R shanequay.90@gmail.com 16.3 16.3 02/05/1990 Yes

11346347 Hunter Quick Male R hunterq4@gmail.com 17.5 17.5 Yes

1282846 196 Adam Rammel Male R adam.rammel@gmail.com 12.3 12.3 11/09/1984 Yes

10959023 Jean Reames Female R jreames20202@gmail.com 23.0 23.0 11/07/1979 Yes

1664073 480139 Miker Ringler Male R miker82nd@gmail.com 15.7 15.7 Yes

11542722 Jason Robson Male R robson.dds1@gmail.com 24.3 24.3 Yes

1322039 213 Jason Robson Male R jerobson@columbus.rr.com 22.1 22.1 Yes

10959024 John Robson Male R jhrobson@ntelos.net 19.6 19.6 Yes
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11336954 Devin Ropp Male R devinropp@ymail.com 6.9 6.9 06/12/1975 Yes

10959283 Wayne Ropp Male R wropp@humbleconstruction.com 14.5 14.5 Yes

11778731 Chad Ross Male R chad.ross@maryrutan.org NH NH Yes

11455734 BROCK RUBLE Male R brockrocksus@yahoo.com 28.2 28.2 Yes

11810613 Bill Sadler Male R willybill@embarqmail.com NH NH No

11612585 Dustin Schmit Male R schmitdustin@gmail.com 18.6 18.6 05/03/1988 Yes

11356461 Scott Severt Male R scottsevert@ymail.com 11.6 11.6 Yes

11361372 Tim Siegenthaler Male R tksieg@yahoo.com 31.8 31.8 Yes

3327221 30 Doug Smith Male R oneijackdms@yahoo.com 8.8 8.8 Yes

8496675 224 Mac Smith Male R jmaster717@gmail.com 29.7 29.7 08/22/1941 Yes

10959029 Tony Stafford Male R tonystafford1795@gmail.com 8.6 8.6 03/05/1964 Yes

11362454 Chris Steed Male R chris@9treeslc.com 17.8 17.8 Yes

11398330 Scott Stephens Male R ccotubic@bright.net 10.4 10.4 Yes

8496682 234 Todd Stump Male R tstump7@woh.rr.com 14.0 14.0 Yes

10959031 Mike Sullivan Male R msullivan@midwestexp.com 12.6 12.6 Yes

11705275 Austin Summers Male R summersbl9@gmail.com 23.0 23.0 07/12/1993 Yes

11351692 Austin Thornburg Male R THORNBURGA@LIVE.COM 22.3 22.3 Yes

1847948 312 Chuck Thornburg Male R tthornburg1@embarqmail.com 12.1 12.1 Yes

11361385 Dave Thornburg Male R davethornburg22@yahoo.com 32.3 32.3 No

1847951 313 Tami Thornburg Female R tthornburg1@icloud.com 16.0 16.0 05/09/1958 Yes

10959313 Tim Thornburg Male R sparklefarkle58@hotmail.com 23.0 23.0 No

10951645 Lucas Thornton Male R Lucas.thornton81@gmail.com 12.8 12.8 12/17/1981 Yes

1849047 315 Doug Titus Male R dougtitus72@gmail.com 7.8 7.8 Yes
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11594053 Tracy Vanderroest Male R tv572np@gmail.com 15.9 15.9 Yes

5547082 99 James Vermillion Male R klvjvklv@embarqmail.com 9.5 9.5 No

11362416 Jordan Vermillion Male R jordan.vermillion@yahoo.com 15.2 15.2 No

8496688 241 Steve Vermillion Male R stevevermillon68@gmail.com 12.3 12.3 No

8496689 242 Mike Vetorino Male R vetretired@gmail.com 9.8 9.8 Yes

11346321 Teresa Wall Female R tkwall5556@gmail.com 38.1 38.1 No

10959036 Michael Wallace Male R mwallace733@gmail.com 8.5 8.5 Yes

11476353 Doug Walls Male R dwalls127@gmail.com 1.9 1.9 Yes

10959038 Eric Watkins Male R es.watkins74@gmail.com 18.4 18.4 Yes

11356400 Samantha Watkins Female R sam.watkins74@gmail.com 39.7 39.7 No

227219 255 Doug Wesson Male R douglasdwesson@yahoo.com 9.7 9.7 Yes

10959039 Sydney Wesson Male R sydneypaigewesson@gmail.com 5.5 5.5 03/22/2004 Yes

11317657 Tim Whalen Male R timmy@whalenmail.com 12.6 12.6 Yes

10959041 249 Darren Whitaker Male R dwhit@columbus.rr.com 7.8 7.8 Yes

11330489 Matt Wick Male R Matt.wick.mw@gmail.com 18.6 18.6 Yes

10959337 Jeff Wilcox Male R jeff.wilcox22@gmail.com 12.7 12.7 03/25/1975 Yes

11326961 Aaron Wilcoxon Male R aaronwilcoxon@twc.com 36.1 36.1 04/18/1973 Yes

10828284 Riley Wilcoxon Male R rileywilcoxon@gmail.com 2.4 2.4 03/18/2002 Yes

1273456 193 Brad Wilkins Male R bradcwilkins@gmail.com 18.0 18.0 Yes

11802856 Matt Williams Male R mrhw2191978@gmail.com NH NH No

8496701 311 Jeff Wolford Male R jwolford477@gmail.com 11.4 11.4 08/08/1959 Yes

11356968 Greg Yoder Male R glmlyoder@gmail.com 33.1 33.1 No

8496702 259 Richard Zerkle Male R rzerkle67@gmail.com 13.6 13.6 Yes
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8496703 260 Earl Zilles Male R earlzilles@yahoo.com 7.4 7.4 12/25/1961 Yes

11354866 Katie Zimmer Female R kncooper9118@gmail.com 28.6 28.6 Yes


